

BID-TABULATION SHEET

City of Ames Public Works Department - Operations Division
2017-18 SHARED USE PATH MAINTENANCE (STANGE ROAD)

Bidder1
 Manatts, Inc
 2120 E 13th St
 Ames, IA 50010

NO	DESCRIPTION	Bid Date: 4/3/19		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
2.0	Division 2 - Earthwork						\$0.00
2.1	Topsoil, 4" Depth, On-Site	CY	105	\$ 89.00	\$9,345.00	60	\$6,300.00
2.2	Excavate Unsuitable Subgrade, 8" Depth	CY	209.1	\$ 84.00	\$17,564.40	105	\$21,955.50
2.3	Subgrade Preparation, 8" Depth	SY	1191.3	\$ 3.80	\$4,526.94	5	\$5,956.50
2.4	Subgrade Treatment, Geogrid	SY	209.1	\$ 3.00	\$627.30	4.25	\$888.68
2.5	Special Backfill, 4" Depth, Crushed Concrete	SY	209.1	\$ 10.00	\$2,091.00	10.5	\$2,195.55
					\$0.00		\$0.00
7.0	Division 7 - Streets and Related Work				\$0.00		\$0.00
7.1	HMA Base, 3/4" Mix, 3 1/2" Depth	TN	188	\$ 58.00	\$10,904.00	85	\$15,980.00
7.2	HMA Surface, 1/2" Mix, 1 1/2" Depth	TN	80.6	\$ 65.00	\$5,239.00	95	\$7,657.00
7.3	Asphalt Binder, PG 58-28S, Standard Traffic	TN	16.1	\$ 395.00	\$6,359.50	560	\$9,016.00
7.4	Removal of Sidewalk/Driveway	SY	1045.6	\$ 12.50	\$13,070.00	17	\$17,775.20
7.5	Sidewalk, PCC, 4"	SY	46	\$ 80.00	\$3,680.00	118	\$5,428.00
7.6	Sidewalk, PCC, 6"	SY	97.8	\$ 70.00	\$6,846.00	128	\$12,518.40
7.7	Detectable Warning	SF	102	\$ 30.00	\$3,060.00	30	\$3,060.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00
8.0	Division 8 - Traffic Signals				\$0.00		\$0.00
8.1	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	3500	\$3,500.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00
9.0	Division 9 - Sitework and Landscaping				\$0.00		\$0.00
9.1	Erosion Control Wattles	LF	1089	\$ 3.85	\$4,192.65	2.64	\$2,874.96
9.2	Root Barrier	EA	18	\$ 200.00	\$3,600.00	322	\$5,796.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00
11.0	Division 11 - Miscellaneous				\$0.00		\$0.00
11.1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$50,000.00	9000	\$9,000.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00
SUBTOTAL BASE BID					\$146,105.79		\$129,901.79